Oct 12 2024 (11:53) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Dahar Ka Balaji (Jaipur) Special Fare SF Festival Special/01433 - SF - CR
BSR/Vasai Road to JP/Jaipur Junction
18h 20m - 1113 km - 10 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PUNE |Pune Junction 09:45 4 |1 0 51 (560 |CR
2 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 12:27 12:30 3m |7 |1 138 |46 |9 CR
3 BSR [Vasai Road 13:30 13:40 10m |6 |1 183 |79 |7 WR
4 PLG |Palghar 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 223 |83 [15 |WR
5 |VAPI |Vapi 15:11 15:13 2m |0 |1 304 |78 |27 |WR
6 BL Valsad 15:33 15:35 2m (0 |1 331 83 |14 |WR
7 ST Surat 16:25 16:30 5m [0 |1 399 (91 |59 |WR
8 AKV  |Ankleshwar Junction 17:03 17:05 2m (0 |1 449 |68 (20 |WR
g BRC |Vadodara Junction 18:15 18:25 10m |0 |1 529 |68 |36 |WR
10 [RTM |Ratlam Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 1 790 |35 [494 |WR
11 |KOTA |[Kota Junction 02:05 02:10 5m |1 |2 1056 |52 |253 |WCR
12 |SWM |[Sawai Madhopur 04:15 04:45 30m 2 1164 |44 |266 [WCR

Junction
13 |DPA |[Durgapura 07:35 07:40 5m |0 (2 1289 (22 |403 |NWR
14 |JP Jaipur Junction 08:00 08:05 5m |0 |2 1296 |6 428 |NWR
15 |DKBJ |Dahar Ka Balaji 08:40 0 |2 1300 |- NWR

Oct 12 2024 (11:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



